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Accelerate Learning 
5177 Richmond 
Avenue 

800 Houston, 
Texas 

77056 Danna Jankowski djankowski@acceleratelearning.com 713-376-8060 Diana Bauer dbauer@acceleratelearning.com 281-932-8336 

Amplify Education, Inc. 
55 Washington 
Street 

800 Brooklyn, New 
York 

11201 Peter DeVincenzo bids@amplify.com 212-796-2379 
Florence 
Cordovano 

fcordovano@amplify.com 617-504-4127 

Bedford, Freeman and 
Worth Publishing Group 

120 Broadway 25 New York, 
New York 

10271 Kat Dolhon adoptions@bfwpub.com 
417-429-0081 
ext. 222 

Big Ideas Learning, LLC 1762 Norcross Rd 
Erie, 
Pennsylvania 

16510 Jessica Miller bil_stateadoptions@bigideaslearning. 
com 

814-651-0143 Jen McNulty jen.mcnulty@bigideaslearning.com 269-986-3838 

Carnegie Learning, Inc 4 Smithfield St. 8 
Pittsburgh, 
Pennsylvania 

15222 Renee Pait rpait@carnegielearning.com 612-616-5084 Joshua Ream jream@carnegielearning.com 412-676-6628 

Cengage Learning 
5191 Natorp 
Boulevard 

5th Mason, Ohio 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532 

Curriculum Associates, 
LLC 

153 Rangeway Rd 2001 
North Billerica, 
Massachusetts 

1862 Lauren Reeley adoptions@cainc.com 978-901-6413 

EdGems Math LLC 57 South Main Street 331 Neptune, New 
Jersey 

7753 Dori Jones dori@edgems.com 609-609-3186 

Great Minds PBC 55 M Street SE 301 
Washington, 
District of 
Columbia 

20003 John Bluthardt jbluthardt@wilsonlanguage.com 508-368-2399 Tracy Hamill RFP@greatminds.org 202-223-1854 

Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt 

125 High Street 
Boston, 
Massachusetts 

2110 Lataviance Taylor lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com 407-345-2352 Lyn Johnson lyn.johnson@hmhco.com 219-613-1115 

Imagine Learning LLC 100 S. Mill Ave 1700 Tempe, 
Arizona 

85281 Lynette McVay coreadoptions@imaginelearning.com 470-693-4611 

IXL Learning, Inc. 
777 Mariner's Island 
Blvd 

600 San Mateo, 
California 

94404 David Lee proposals@ixl.com 650-242-3101 

Kiddom PO Box 882071 
San Francisco, 
California 

94188 Abbas Manjee rfp@kiddom.co 415-513-6051 Morgan 
Machiorlette 

morgan@kiddom.co 713-443-4199 

Lincoln Learning 
Solutions 

2139 Brodhead Road 
Aliquippa, 
Pennsylvania 

15001 Dawn Olesnevich dolesnevich@lincolnlearningsolutions. 
org 

866-990-6687 Stephanie Funk sfunk@lincolnlearningsolutions.org 866-990-6637 

Mathspace Inc. 228 Park Ave S 15992 New York, New 
York 

10003-
1502 

Linda Esposito lesposito@mathspace.co 631-495-7267 Andrea Hoyt ahoyt@mathspace.com.au 314-378-1792 

McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, 
Ohio 

43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692 

PEARSON 
1900 East Lake 
Avenue 

Glenview, 
Illinois 

60025 Leonard LaSacco beth_muniz@prehall.com 201-236-7193 Karen Penny karen.penny@pearson.com 617-921-0388 

Perfection Learning 
Corporation 

1000 North Second 
Ave. 

Logan, Iowa 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 515-278-0133 Samuel Lipps slipps@perfectionlearning.com 515-320-4024 

Savvas Learning 
Company LLC 

15 East Midland 
Avenue 

502 Paramus, New 
Jersey 

07652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821 Christopher 
Wawack 

chris.wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606 
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